
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Illinois 281  268  287       836  -4 
1  2  2   Ohio State 279  271  301       851  +11 

T6  T3  3   Iowa 288  275  296       859  +19 
3  T3  4   Penn State 284  279  297       860  +20 
4  5  5   Northwestern 285  283  295       863  +23 
8  6  6   Michigan 291  278  296       865  +25 

10  T8  7   Michigan State 294  281  296       871  +31 
9  T8  8   Purdue University  293  282  297       872  +32 
5  7  9   Maryland 287  283  304       874  +34 

T6  10  10   Wisconsin 288  293  298       879  +39 
T12  11  11   Nebraska 299  283  305       887  +47 
14  14  12   Indiana  308  286  298       892  +52 
11  13  13   Rutgers University 296  297  301       894  +54 

T12  12  14   Minnesota 299  292  305       896  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Nick Hardy  Illinois  69   68  67       204  -6   
1 2   Cole Miller  Penn State  68   65  73       206  -4   

T3 3   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  69   68  73       210  E   
12 4   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  70   69  72       211  +1   
T3 T5   David Kocher  Maryland  69   68  75       212  +2   
T13 T5   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  69   72  71       212  +2   
T8 T5   Michael Feagles  Illinois  74   64  74       212  +2   
T13 T8   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  72   69  72       213  +3   
T8 T8   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  69   69  75       213  +3   
T20 T10   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  71   71  72       214  +4   
T13 T10   Henry Spring  Michigan  72   69  73       214  +4   
T13 T10   Brian Carlson  Purdue University  72   69  73       214  +4   
T3 T10   Jeg Coughlin III  Ohio State  67   70  77       214  +4   
T24 T10   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  75   68  71       214  +4   
T13 T15   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  73   68  74       215  +5   
T36 T15   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  73   72  70       215  +5   
T8 T15   Alex Moorman  Iowa  72   66  77       215  +5   
T24 T18   Peter Knade  Maryland  71   72  73       216  +6   
T20 T18   Ryan Davis  Penn State  75   67  74       216  +6   
T43 T18   Alex Schaake  Iowa  74   72  70       216  +6   
T3 T18   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  68   69  79       216  +6   
T30 T22   Brent Ito  Michigan  77   67  73       217  +7   
T24 T22   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  69   74  74       217  +7   
T13 T22   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  74   67  76       217  +7   
2 T22   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  72   64  81       217  +7   

T24 T22   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  77   66  74       217  +7   
T24 27   Jarle Volden  Purdue University  74   69  75       218  +8   
T30 T28   Alec Bard  Penn State  70   74  75       219  +9   
T36 T28   Jason Hong  Purdue University  74   71  74       219  +9   
T20 T28   Cameron Jones  Nebraska  72   70  77       219  +9   
T30 T31   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  71   73  76       220  +10   
T8 T31   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  67   71  82       220  +10   
T20 T31   Josh Wick  Ohio State  70   72  78       220  +10   
47 T31   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  78   69  73       220  +10   

T24 T31   Sam Meuret  Iowa  73   70  77       220  +10   
T13 T31   Matthew Walker  Iowa  71   70  79       220  +10   
T43 T37   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue University  73   73  75       221  +11   
T36 T37   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  72   73  76       221  +11   
T30 T37   James Piot  Michigan State  77   67  77       221  +11   
T36 T40   Bennett Buch  Maryland  72   73  77       222  +12   
T43 T40   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  76   70  76       222  +12   
T30 T40   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  72   72  78       222  +12   
T36 T40   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  76   69  77       222  +12   
66 T40   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  75   79  68       222  +12   

T56 T45   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  75   76  72       223  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Sean Song  Nebraska  78   70  75       223  +13   
T52 T47   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  75   75  74       224  +14   
T36 T47   Tim Colanta  Maryland  75   70  79       224  +14   
T30 T47   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  67   77  80       224  +14   
T36 T47   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  77   68  79       224  +14   
T50 T51   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  74   75  76       225  +15   
T63 T51   Evan Gaesser  Indiana  78   74  73       225  +15   
T56 T51   Jake Brown  Indiana  77   74  74       225  +15   
T43 T51   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  73   73  79       225  +15   
T48 T51   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  76   72  77       225  +15   
T52 T56   Nick Carlson  Michigan  79   71  76       226  +16   
T50 T56   Charlie Green  Michigan State  72   77  77       226  +16   
T56 T56   Jack Panagos  Rutgers University  76   75  75       226  +16   
T63 59   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  76   76  75       227  +17   
T56 T60   Cole Bradley  Purdue University  76   75  77       228  +18   
T56 T60   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  77   74  77       228  +18   
T56 T60   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  74   77  77       228  +18   
67 T60   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  80   75  73       228  +18   

T52 T60   Evan Long  Minnesota  73   77  78       228  +18   
T52 T65   Evan Santa  Maryland  75   75  80       230  +20   
T56 T65   Matt Holuta  Rutgers University  77   74  79       230  +20   
T63 67   Pete Griffith  Northwestern  76   76  80       232  +22   
68 68   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  82   75  79       236  +26   
69 69   Toks Pedro  Rutgers University  78   83  84       245  +35   
70 -    Ryan Dornes  Penn State  A   74  75       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Illinois 281 268 287 836

1 Nick Hardy (1) 69 68 67 204

T5 Bryan Baumgarten (2) 69 72 71 212

T5 Michael Feagles (5) 74 64 74 212

T8 Dylan Meyer (3) 69 69 75 213

T22 Giovanni Tadiotto (4) 74 67 76 217

2 Ohio State 279 271 301 851

4 Will Grimmer (2) 70 69 72 211

T10 Jeg Coughlin III (5) 67 70 77 214

T15 Daniel Wetterich (1) 73 68 74 215

T22 Will Voetsch (3) 72 64 81 217

T31 Josh Wick (4) 70 72 78 220

3 Iowa 288 275 296 859

T8 Benton Weinberg (5) 72 69 72 213

T15 Alex Moorman (3) 72 66 77 215

T18 Alex Schaake (1) 74 72 70 216

T31 Matthew Walker (2) 71 70 79 220

T31 Sam Meuret (4) 73 70 77 220

4 Penn State 284 279 297 860

2 Cole Miller (1) 68 65 73 206

T18 Ryan Davis (4) 75 67 74 216

T28 Alec Bard (5) 70 74 75 219

T31 Charles Huntzinger (2) 71 73 76 220

70 Ryan Dornes (3) 0 74 75 149

5 Northwestern 285 283 295 863

3 Dylan Wu (1) 69 68 73 210

T10 Ryan Lumsden (2) 71 71 72 214

T22 Sam Triplett (3) 69 74 74 217

T40 Everton Hawkins (4) 76 70 76 222

67 Pete Griffith (5) 76 76 80 232

6 Michigan 291 278 296 865

T10 Henry Spring (3) 72 69 73 214

T22 Brent Ito (5) 77 67 73 217

T31 Charlie Pilon (2) 67 71 82 220

T47 Kyle Mueller (1) 75 75 74 224

T56 Nick Carlson (4) 79 71 76 226

7 Michigan State 294 281 296 871

T15 Kaleb Johnson (2) 73 72 70 215

T31 Andrew Walker (5) 78 69 73 220

T37 Michael Sharp (1) 72 73 76 221

T37 James Piot (3) 77 67 77 221

T56 Charlie Green (4) 72 77 77 226

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue University 293 282 297 872

T10 Brian Carlson (1) 72 69 73 214

27 Jarle Volden (3) 74 69 75 218

T28 Jason Hong (4) 74 71 74 219

T37 Timmy Hildebrand (5) 73 73 75 221

T60 Cole Bradley (2) 76 75 77 228

9 Maryland 287 283 304 874

T5 David Kocher (1) 69 68 75 212

T18 Peter Knade (2) 71 72 73 216

T40 Bennett Buch (5) 72 73 77 222

T47 Tim Colanta (4) 75 70 79 224

T65 Evan Santa (3) 75 75 80 230

10 Wisconsin 288 293 298 879

T10 Jordan Hahn (1) 75 68 71 214

T40 Eddie Wajda (4) 72 72 78 222

T45 Pete Kuhl (3) 75 76 72 223

T47 Sam Anderson (5) 67 77 80 224

T60 Griffin Barela (2) 74 77 77 228

11 Nebraska 299 283 305 887

T28 Cameron Jones (4) 72 70 77 219

T40 Jace Guthmiller (2) 76 69 77 222

T45 Sean Song (5) 78 70 75 223

T51 Jackson Wendling (3) 74 75 76 225

T60 Tanner Owen (1) 77 74 77 228

12 Indiana 308 286 298 892

T22 Brock Ochsenreiter (2) 77 66 74 217

T51 Jake Brown (1) 77 74 74 225

T51 Brendon Doyle (3) 76 72 77 225

T51 Evan Gaesser (4) 78 74 73 225

68 Ethan Shepherd (5) 82 75 79 236

13 Rutgers University 296 297 301 894

T18 Christopher Gotterup (4) 68 69 79 216

T40 Oliver Whatley (5) 75 79 68 222

T56 Jack Panagos (3) 76 75 75 226

T65 Matt Holuta (1) 77 74 79 230

69 Toks Pedro (2) 78 83 84 245

14 Minnesota 299 292 305 896

T47 Runar Arnorsson (4) 77 68 79 224

T51 Riley Johnson (2) 73 73 79 225

59 Thomas Longbella (3) 76 76 75 227

T60 Angus Flanagan (1) 80 75 73 228

T60 Evan Long (5) 73 77 78 228
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